Chinese New Year Close-down Schedule 2017

Fri 24 Feb
Thu 23 Feb
Wed 22 Feb
Tue 21 Feb
Mon 20 Feb
Sun 19 Feb
Sat 18 Feb

Fri 17 Feb
Thu 16 Feb
Wed 15 Feb
Tue 14 Feb
Mon 13 Feb
Sun 12 Feb
Sat 11 Feb

Fri 10 Feb
Thu 09 Feb
Wed 08 Feb
Tue 07 Feb
Mon 06 Feb
Sun 05 Feb
Sat 04 Feb

Fri 03 Feb
Thu 02 Feb
Wed 01 Feb
Tue 31 Jan
Mon 30 Jan
Sun 29 Jan
Sat 28 Jan

Fri 27 Jan
Thu 26 Jan
Wed 25 Jan
Tue 24 Jan
Mon 23 Jan
Sun 22 Jan
Sat 21 Jan

Fri 20 Jan
Thu 19 Jan
Wed 18 Jan
Tue 17 Jan
Mon 16 Jan
Sun 15 Jan
Sat 14 Jan

Fri 13 Jan
Thu 12 Jan
Wed 11 Jan
Tue 10 Jan
Mon 09 Jan

Scoat Deliveries start (12 day service)

Fairfield Deliveries start (8-day service)

Normal Service Resumed

Fairfield 8-day Last Orders

Scoat 12-day Last Orders

Statutory Public
Holiday (China)

Factories Closed
Tecbridge Sales
Limited Service
New orders
Processed and
Queued

Lead times apply to orders less than 1 sq M (Fairfield factory) and 2 sq M (Scoat factory)

Please allow extra time for multi-layer and large orders.
Tecbridge Sales Limited Service means technical support intermittently available.

Tecbridge will continue to ship orders in transit after Factory Close-down.
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